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STATEWIDE RESOURCES AND SERVICES FOR LIBRARIES

UNIVERSAL CLASS:

VERMONT ONLINE LIBRARY:

Vermont's robust statewide Interlibrary Loan program called Clover
(Collaborative Libraries Of VERmont) allows every library in the
state to borrow and lend within Vermont. VTLIB also facilitates
borrowing from out-of-state libraries when in-state resources are
unavailable. 

More than 500 online classes ranging in topics from writing skills,
software programs (including Adobe and Microsoft programs), to
science, html, and graphic design. There's something for everyone!

Lara Keenan
Library Governance

lara.keenan@vermont.gov

Joy Worland
Small & Rural Libraries 
& Continuing Education

joy.worland@vermont.gov

Joshua Muse
 Library Technology

joshua.muse@vermont.gov

Vincent Livoti
Special Populations

vincent.livoti@vermont.gov

April Shaw
Reference & Interlibrary Loan

april.shaw@vermont.gov

Covering everything from newspaper articles to DIY car repair,
the Vermont Online Library (VOL) can help with any topic.
Available for free to all Vermonters, with custom links so that
libraries can track statistics.

VTLIB
(802) 636-0040

 

LEARNING EXPRESS:
LearningExpress library is a deep and broad tool that has
something for everyone, from prep for the Commercial Driver’s
License (CDL) exam, nursing and medical testing prep, job
interview and resume writing, computer skills, SAT, LSAT, and
GRE test prep, to interactive tools to help someone choose a
career. It can help someone choose a pathway in life or provide the
tools to get a better job.

Resources from GMLC:
Overdrive
Mango Languages
 
Contact GMLC directly:
http://www.gmlc.org/
 

Lauren Wallace
Cataloging

lauren.wallace@vermont.gov

http://libraries.vermont.gov/
http://vermontstate.universalclass.com/barcode-login.htm?enter+code

